
First Name Last Name Phone Number Email

Roy Alexander (916) 290-8100 roy.alexander@kidshome.org

Edward Camargo (916) 670-9531 raiderdad68@sbcglobal.net

Gabriela Cruz (916) 801-8448 gcruz97196@aol.com

Frank DeYoung (916) 421-0534 frankdeyoung2509@comcast.net

Camica Edwards (916) 541-3483 milldst@aol.com

Angel Garcia (916) 247-4952 angelmarie1981@hotmail.com

Ray Green (209) 818-1371 ray-green@scusd.edu

Veronica Guzman (916) 236-9545 missveroguzman@gmail.com

Phoua Lee (916) 494-9088 phoual@yahoo.com

Christina Martinez (916) 607-4687 cmartinez3179@sbcglobal.net

Carl Pinkston (916) 453-1014 lenin@igc.org

Juanita Saldana (916) 752-3563 juanita-saldana@scusd.edu

Jonathan Tran (626) 278-4951 tranjonathanr@gmail.com

Kate Van Buren (916) 458-2666 ktvanburen6@gmail.com

Jason A. Weiner (310) 425-5917 jason.weiner@gmail.com

Pia Wong (916) 402-5118 wongp@csus.edu

(916) 643-9055 gerardo-castillo@scusd.edu

(916) 643-9051 lisa-hayes@scusd.edu

(916) 643-9420 robin-martin@scusd.edu

(916) 643-9222 cathy-morrison@scusd.edu

(916) 643-9003 al-rogers@scusd.edu

Robin Martin, Director, 
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Evaluation Services

Cathy Morrison, LCAP/SPSA 

Coordinator

Al Rogers, Chief Strategy Officer

LCAP Advisory Committee Roster
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Officer

Lisa Hayes, Director, State & 

Federal Programs


